DIGITAL SINGLE SIDED
SLIDING GATE LOCK
Easy to fit - Slim 70mm (2 3/4") wide lock case.
Secure - Latchbolt projects into the keep (provided) which increases security and improves gate
appearance.
Auto-Latching - Close the gate and the latch bolt latches into the gate frame.
This lock has a keypad on one side, handle on the other.
Hold-back funtion - activated by the switch on the back of the lock.
Anti-corrosion thanks to the stainless steel construction.
PRODUCT DETAILS
Product code:           Description:
SGLDS40L To fit 40mm (1 9/16") gate frames, left hand
SGLDS40R To fit 40mm (1 9/16") gate frames, right hand
SGLDS50L To fit 50mm (2") gate frames, left hand
SGLDS50R To fit 50mm (2") gate frames, right hand
SGLDS60L To fit 60mm (2 3/8") gate frames, left hand
SGLDS60R To fit 60mm (2 3/8") gate frames, right hand
INSTALLATION
Fitting the lock:
1. Drill 2 x 9mm (3/8") holes at 140mm (5 ½") centres through the front stile of the
gate for the fixing bolts (provided).